
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
351 
119 
87 
73 

115 
4 

137 
21 
45 
26 
72 
39 
91 
44 

189 
110 
135 
55 
25 
56 

182 
181 

Name 
Gustav Jonsson 
Victor Sundberg 
Isak Koffman 
Robbie Avidan 
Thyra Larsson 
Benjamin Robertson 
Maja Hallén Fellenius 
Rasmus Isaksson 
Stephanie Kiss 
Carl Andersson 
Wilmer Pettersson 
William Kiss Mkr 
Niclas Nåtfors 
Liam Andersson 
Ruben Eronen 
Felix Sahlberg 
Max Rydgren (D) 
Simon Sittenfeld (D) 
Douglas Dundic 
Jack Strömberg (D) 
Molly Ahlquist (D) 
Axel Andersson 

Class 
Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Best Tm 
37.350 
37.370 
37.422 
37.447 
37.735 
37.760 
37.761 
37.776 
37.790 
37.850 
38.004 
38.166 
38.223 
38.513 
38.654 
38.689 
38.910 
39.694 
39.724 
40.036 
40.447 
40.591 

Diff 

0.020 
0.072 
0.097 
0.385 
0.410 
0.411 
0.426 
0.440 
0.500 
0.654 
0.816 
0.873 
1.163 
1.304 
1.339 
1.560 
2.344 
2.374 
2.686 
3.097 
3.241 

Best Speed 
79,518 
79,476 
79,365 
79,312 
78,707 
78,655 
78,653 
78,621 
78,592 
78,468 
78,150 
77,818 
77,702 
77,117 
76,836 
76,766 
76,330 
74,822 
74,766 
74,183 
73,429 
73,169 

In Lap 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 

10 
6 
7 
9 
9 
8 

11 
4 
4 
9 
9 
2 

Nat/St
IntC 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
IntB 
Nat 
Deb 
Deb 
Nat 
Deb 
Deb 
Nat 

Sponsor 

KH Racing Team 
Tegnelius Motor AB
Thor Performance 

Thor Performance 
Thor Performance 

Rättvik Racing Hyrk

NERD RACING 

Tegnelius Motor AB

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-08-14 09:48:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR 5 2022, söndag 
Senior 125 

Träning 2, gr 2 

Practice started at 9:40:04 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-08-14 09:40 


